

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.205 OF 2007

DENTAL & MEDICAL EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the petition be placed next week under the same heading.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master