

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 205 OF 2007

DENTAL & MEDICAL EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 24/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 28.05.2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)