

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 in
in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 205 OF 2007

DENTAL & MEDICAL EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 11/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.
Ms. Nupur,Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.

Mr. Amrendra Sharan, A.S.G.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter in the second week of July, 2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master